
Associated Students, Inc.
Club Funding Allocation

2018-2019 
FALL 2018 - Semester Allocations 55,000.00$    

Spring 2019 - Semester Allocations 55,000.00$    

Additional Funding -$               

Total Awarded for 2018-2019 110,000.00$  

Award 
Date CLUBS/ORGS. EVENT TITLE EVENT DATE

AMOUNT 
AWARDED 

BY FINANCE 
COMMITTEE 

FUNDING 
LEFT TO 

ALLOCATE

SPRING 2019
SPRING 2019 - Semester Allocations 54,729.00$    

Additional Funding -$               

Rollover from Previous Term 20,563.88$    

Additional Funding - 6 & 6

11/16/18 School Psychology Student Association National Association of School Psychology Conference 2/25-3/03/19  $     3,000.00  $     72,292.88 

01/22/19 CSULA AAAE SWAAE's 59th Annual Airport Managment Short Course 1/27/19-1/30/19  $     3,000.00  $     69,292.88 

02/01/19 Student Homie Union 4th Annual  Reintegration Conference 5/1/2019  $     3,000.00  $     66,292.88 

01/25/19 Kalahi Filipino American Student Organization Porto's Fundraiser 2/7, 2/14, 2/21, 3/7, 3/14, 3/21/19  $     1,281.12  $     65,011.76 

01/25/19
American Society for Microbiologist CSULA Student 
Chapter Career Day 2019 2/16/2019  $        200.60  $     64,811.16 

02/08/19 Hermanos Undios Pupusas Fundraiser 2/14/2019  $        200.00  $    64,611.16 

02/08/19 Association for Comupting Machinery Avengers Movie Fundraiser 4/26/2019  $        900.00  $    63,711.16 

02/08/19 Internal Students Organization International Cultural Night 2/27/2019  $     1,500.00  $    62,211.16 

02/08/19 American Society of Mechanical Engineers Costco Pizza Fundrasier 2/12, 2/26, 3/5/19 462.66$         $    61,748.50 

02/08/19 Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers Porto's Fundraiser 2/13/2019 62.00$           $    61,686.50 

02/08/19 Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers Costco Pizza Fundrasier 2/21/2019 178.00$         $    61,508.50 

02/08/19 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 3/28/2019 245.30$         $    61,263.20 

02/08/19 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 5/9/2019 245.30$         $    61,017.90 

02/08/19 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 3/14/2019 245.30$         $    60,772.60 

02/08/19 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 5/2/2019 245.30$         $    60,527.30 

02/08/19 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 4/18/2019 245.30$         $    60,282.00 

02/08/19 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 4/11/2019 245.30$         $    60,036.70 

02/08/19 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 2/28/2019 245.30$         $    59,791.40 

02/08/19 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 2/12/2019 323.89$         $    59,467.51 

02/08/19 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 3/21/2019 245.30$         $    59,222.21 

02/08/19 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 2/21/2019 245.30$         $    58,976.91 
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02/08/19 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 4/25/2019 245.30$         $    58,731.61 

02/08/19 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 3/7/2019 245.30$         $    58,486.31 

02/08/19 Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers Guest Speaker 3/26/2019 244.69$         $    58,241.62 

02/08/19 Master of Social Work Student Organization Pizza/Donut Fundraiser 2/19/2019 1,866.91$      $    56,374.71 

02/08/19 Association for Comupting Machinery ACM Workshops 3/19, 3/20, 4/9, 4/10, 4/23, 4/24/19 336.42$         $    56,038.29 

02/08/19 Association for Comupting Machinery ACM Workshops 2/12, 2/13, 2/19, 2/20, 3/5, 3/6/19 327.22$         $    55,711.07 

02/08/19 American Society of Mechanical Engineers ASCE Food Fundraisers 2/18, 2/19, 2/20, 2/25, 2/26, 2/27/19 1,084.78$      $    54,626.29 

02/08/19 Student Academy of Audiology SAA Presentation 2/19/2019 1,039.60$      $    53,586.69 

02/08/19 Society of Hispanic Engineering and Science Students Professional Speaker Series 2/21, 3/7, 3/21, 4/4, 4/25/19 264.95$         $    53,321.74 

02/08/19 CSULA Autonmous Underwater Vehicle RoboSub Build day Spring 2019 2/28/2019 2,063.71$      $    51,258.03 

02/08/19 Student Dietetic Association Healthy Snack Stand 2/12/2019 181.11$         $    51,076.92 

02/08/19 Student Dietetic Association National Nutrition Month 3/13/2019 433.75$         $    50,643.17 

02/08/19 Chemistry & Biochemistry Club Election Social 3/15/2019 1,327.03$      $    49,316.14 

02/08/19 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visitng Artist: Welcoming Quique Rivera 2/28/2019 150.00$         $    49,166.14 

02/08/19 Beta Alpha Psi Banh Mi Fundraiser (NO FUNDING WORKSHOP) 2/20/2019 -$               $    49,166.14 

02/08/19 Beta Alpha Psi Banh Mi Fundraiser (NO FUNDING WORKSHOP) 2/13/2019 -$               $    49,166.14 

02/08/19 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visitng Artist: Welcoming Ambar Navarro 3/28/2019 150.00$         $    49,016.14 

02/08/19 English Graduate Student Association Significations Conference 2019 3/22/2019 3,687.57$      $    45,328.57 
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 $     45,328.57 


